DESSERTS

Pistachio Baklava
Knafah

Allow 15 mins for the
cooking time

Caramel Milk Cake
Hot Chocolate Tart

Allow 15 mins for the
cooking time

Lotus Cheesecake
Lemon Cheesecake
Nutella Cheesecake
Ice Cream-3 scoopes

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate

£8.00
£7.50

£5.00
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£4.50

MILKSHAKE

Raspberry
Strawberry
RENENE!
Oreo
Chocolate
Vanilla

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00

HOT DRINKS

Turkish Tea
Turkish Coffee
Tea Bags

£1.5
£3.5
£2.5

Peppermint, camomile,hibiscus,green tea,
lemon&ginger,breakfast tea, earl grey




